Ant Hill 3 Gun October 2023 - 2023-10-29

Match Results - Heavy Metal Tact
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Match Results - Limited

Place
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Name

(DQ) DAVIS, DEVIN

Name

CLEARY, BRIAN

JONES, BILL

MORAN, JOSEPH
SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIECH

LISI, NIKI

KARCHER, KEN
MORAN, SARAH
MOJAZZA, SARAH
MORAN, JARED

Match Results - Open
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Match Results - Tatical

Place
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Name

OSBECK, ROBERT
ARCHBELL, JAMES
MASTON, DAVID

SMITH, DAVID

MORIGERATO, EVAN
STONE, ROCKY (LESTER)

SMITH, BEN
SCOTT, DAVID

TINGER, HERB
GILL, CHRIS
ALEX, HENRY

NELSON, KENNETH
BRYANT, MYRON

Name

COURSEY, GUY
LANE, MICHAEL

SPEAR, STEVE

ESTES, TOMMY
DELATORRE, AUSTON

HANKE, JEFF

KEATING, DANIEL LEEROY
OSBECK, JUSTIN
(DQ) MARTIN, JAY

No.

No.

A51132
A145546

A144389

No.

L5381
A104258

TY120889

A94430
A66697
A60515

No.

A85532
A-107976

A142777

A142582
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Category
Military

Category

Senior
Veteran
Veteran

Lady

Super Senior
Lady, Junior
Lady

Junior

Category

Veteran
Military
Veteran
Super Senior

Senior, Veteran

Super Senior

Distinguished Senior,

Veteran
Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Veteran

Senior

Senior
Veteran

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.30 motorola) at 2023-10-31 19:40 -0400

Match
Pts

Match
Pts
644.7592
589.4232
522.9683
468.3258
405.2337
379.3089
325.5928
296.7937
258.5400

Match
Pts

649.1178
579.6929
575.2469
520.1092
493.6554
489.6512
470.1302

397.5352

385.7838
319.6529
239.5838
174.3601
124.8481

Match
Pts

657.6389
615.5043
549.6484
539.8637
476.2511
449.4227
342.6455
331.1310

Match %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.4176 %
81.1106 %
72.6358 %
62.8504 %
58.8295 %
50.4984 %
46.0317 %
40.0987 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.3047 %
88.6198 %
80.1255 %
76.0502 %
75.4333 %
72.4260 %

61.2424 %

59.4320 %
49.2442 %
36.9091 %
26.8611 %
19.2335 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.5930 %
83.5791 %
82.0912 %
72.4183 %
68.3388 %
52.1024 %
50.3515 %



